
 

 

New Year’s Day    Thursday, January 1 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  Monday, January 19 

Presidents’ Day    Monday, February 16 

Memorial Day    Monday, May 25 

Independence Day*   Saturday, July 4 

       (observed Friday, July 3) 

 

Labor Day     Monday, September 7 

Veterans’ Day    Wednesday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day    Thursday, November 26 

Day After Thanksgiving Day* Friday, November 27 

Christmas Eve Day (half-day) Thursday, December 24 

Christmas Day*    Friday, December 25 

New Year’s Eve Day (half-day) Thursday, December 31 

New Year’s Day*    Friday, January 1, 2016 

 

*Monday through Thursday operations will not close an additional day for the above 

holiday. Full-time employees (40 hours per week) shall have 8 hours of vacation leave 

added to their leave balance for the holiday. Employees who work fewer than 40 hours 

per week shall receive a pro-rated amount of vacation leave. 

 

PBA employees and employees who work in operations that are open on these holidays 

shall be compensated in accordance with the Civil Service Code or appropriate PBA 

contract. 

 

This holiday listing is subject to change. 


